Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Allatt-File - (1234790) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.92
1:12.31
1:12.65
1:13.18
1:13.60
1:14.37
1:14.42
1:15.98
1:16.27
1:21.56
1:24.39
1:27.04
1:30.53
1:41.14
1:44.11

2:11.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.18
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1:14.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
437
431
421
414
402
401
377
372
304
275
250
222
159
146

72

WA Pts

421
505
437
431
372
414

401

Round

m m M m

Round

F
F

Date

16/10/21
23/12/20
28/06/19
26/06/22
21/10/18
29/06/18
13/10/18
22/04/18
10/11/18
19/01/18
22/10117
30/06/17
13/01/17
24/06/16
26/06/15
21/11/14

Date

26/06/22
16/10/21
23/12/20
28/06/19
10/11/18
21/10/18
13/10/18

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Crawley

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2
NASL South Round One 2018

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2
Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Crawley Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Crawley

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

Venue
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K2 Crawley
Spectrum LC
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
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Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Spectrum LC
Winchester
K2

K2 Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Guildford
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Club Swam Under
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1:14.37
1:15.98
1:21.56
1:24.39
1:27.04
1:30.53
1:41.14
1:44.11

2:11.89
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29/06/18
22/04/18
19/01/18
22/10117
30/06/17
13/01/17
24/06/16
26/06/15
21/1114

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2
Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Crawley Club Championships
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Crawley
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