Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Allatt-File - (1234790) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.92	505	F	16/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
1:12.31	437	F	23/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
1:12.65	431	F	28/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:13.18	421	F	26/06/22	Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games	Spectrum LC		3
1:13.60	414	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:14.37	402	F	29/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:14.42	401	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley	3
1:15.98	377	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:16.27	372	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:21.56	304	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.39	275	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:27.04	250	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:30.53	222	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:41.14	159	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:44.11	146	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:11.89	72	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.18	421	F	26/06/22	Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games	Spectrum LC		3
1:08.92	505	F	16/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
1:12.31	437	F	23/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
1:12.65	431	F	28/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:16.27	372	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:13.60	414	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:14.42 Copyright 2024	401 4	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.37	402	F	29/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:15.98	377	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:21.56	304	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.39	275	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:27.04	250	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:30.53	222	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:41.14	159	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:44.11	146	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:11.89	72	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS